

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No....In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 77-273 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT KAUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record LR's of deceased respondent no. 1 in C.A. No. 86, 195 & 103, 202 & 206/2006 and office report)

Date: 10/04/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kr. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal ,Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to cure the defects in the application for substitution.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master