

|

ITEM NO.81

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21734/2006

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.K. Sharma,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report shows that service is not complete with respect to respondent No.1 in the SLP arising from LPA No.1100/1999 and respondent No.2 and 3 in the SLP arising out of both the LPAs. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against the above respondents within three weeks as a last chance.
List the matter on 8.8.2012.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|