

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 395, 396-399, 400-449, 450-499, 500-505, 506-511, 512-515, 516-511, 512-515, 516-519, 520-529/2012 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 77-273 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHARANJIT KAUR & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of LPA No. 1110/1999 in Para 7 & 8, substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik , Adv
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal , Adv
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande , Adv
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta , Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand , Adv
Ms. Shalu Sharma , Adv
Mr. Gagan Gupta , Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of LPA No. 1110/1999 in Para 7 & 8 is allowed at the risk of the appellant.

-2-

Application for substitution is allowed.

Delay condoned subject to payment of cost of Rs.500/- to the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within two weeks.