

REVISÉD
ITEM NO.105 COURT NO. 14 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7314-7365/2005

UNION OF INDIA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR BAGHAL SINGH(DEAD) TH.LRS & ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 77-273/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 613-627/2006

(With for Office Report)

C.A. No. 5058/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4683/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4599/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5059/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5237/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5238/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4744/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21015/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21734/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 118/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3181/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 870/2007

(With for Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanyam, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties for some time.

Order reserved.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Citations

(2010) 5 SCC 708
(1996) 11 SCC 542
1995 (3) Judgment Today, Page 63

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO. 14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7314-7365/2005

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KUMAR BAGHAL SINGH (DEAD) TH.LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 77-273/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 613-627/2006

(With for Office Report)

C.A. No. 5058/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4683/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4599/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5059/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5237/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5238/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4744/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21015/2006

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21734/2006

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 118/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3181/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 870/2007

(With for Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Balasubramanyam, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain ,Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted in SLP (C) No.21015 of 2006 and SLP (C) No.21734
of 2006.

Heard learned counsel for the parties for some time.

Order reserved.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Citations

(2010) 5 SCC 708
(1996) 11 SCC 542
1995 (3) Judgment Today, Page 63